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Course Name

Business & Management

Certificate Il in Business

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Business

Diploma of Leadership & Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management

Diploma of Project Management

Advanced Diploma of Project Management

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Construction & Trade

Certificate Ill in Painting and Decorating

Certificate Ill in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate Ill in Carpentry

Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Course Code

BSB30120

BSB40120

BSB50120

BSB60120

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB50820

BSB60720

BSB80120

CPC30620

CPC31320

CPC30220

CPC50220

CRICOS Code

108365G

107193H

107202B

107203A

104234K

104235J

104098J

104097K

110315K

111615A

111616M

111614B

111617K

Duration

26 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

104 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

Total Course Fee

(AUD)

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

$7,000

$13,000

$13,000

$14,000

$19,000

$25,000

$13,000

$15,000

$24,000

$22,250

$22,000

$22,250

$22,000
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Cookery & Hospitality

Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery SIT30821 110972K 66 Weeks $15,500
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management SIT40521 110974H 92 Weeks $21,500
Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT50422 110976F 104 Weeks $22,500
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT60322 110975G 104 Weeks $22,500
Information Technology

Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security) ICT50220 106646C 104 Weeks $25,000

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology

. ICT60220 106647B 104 Weeks $21,000
(Telecommunications)

Pakistan Office Australia Office

Lahore Johar Town 1* floor 258 G-4 203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel: +92 335 4589361 Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
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