

Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
<b>Business &amp; Management</b>				
Certificate III in Business	BSB30120	108365G	26 Weeks	\$7,000
Certificate IV in Business	BSB40120	107193H	52 Weeks	\$13,000
Diploma of Business	BSB50120	107202B	52 Weeks	\$13,000
Advanced Diploma of Business	BSB60120	107203A	52 Weeks	\$14,000
Diploma of Leadership & Management	BSB50420	104234K	78 Weeks	\$19,000
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	BSB60420	104235J	104 Weeks	\$25,000
Diploma of Project Management	BSB50820	104098J	52 Weeks	\$13,000
Advanced Diploma of Project Management	BSB60720	104097K	78 Weeks	\$15,000
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	110315K	104 Weeks	\$24,000

Construction & Trade				
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	CPC30620	111615A	104 Weeks	\$22,250
Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling	CPC31320	111616M	104 Weeks	\$22,000
Certificate III in Carpentry	CPC30220	111614B	104 Weeks	\$22,250
Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	CPC50220	111617K	104 Weeks	\$22,000



## Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
 Tel: +92 335 4589361  
 Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

## Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
 Tel: +61 431 156 829  
 Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

<b>Cookery &amp; Hospitality</b>				
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	SIT30821	110972K	66 Weeks	\$15,500
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	SIT40521	110974H	92 Weeks	\$21,500
Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT50422	110976F	104 Weeks	\$22,500
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT60322	110975G	104 Weeks	\$22,500

<b>Information Technology</b>				
Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security)	ICT50220	106646C	104 Weeks	\$25,000
Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (Telecommunications)	ICT60220	106647B	104 Weeks	\$21,000



## **Pakistan Office**

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
 Tel: +92 335 4589361  
 Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

## **Australia Office**

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
 Tel: +61 431 156 829  
 Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)